Heathrow Scientific, LLC
620 Lakeview Parkway, Vernon Hills IL 60061  USA
Tel.: +1-800-741-4597 | Fax: +1-847-816-5072 | E-mail: info@heatsci.com
color part no. volume range no. channels test volume µl increment (µl) rel. % abs µl rel. cv% abs sd µl
HS120097 0.1–2µL
0.2 0.002 12.0 0.024 6.00 0.012
Single 1 0.02 2.7 0.027 1.30 0.013
2 0.02 1.5 0.030 0.70 0.014

Single 5000 5.0 0.8 4.0 0.20 1.0
10000 2.0 0.8 8.0 0.15 1.5
Ordering Information
part no. color
HS120026 Blue
HS120056 Lime
HS120057 Magenta
Flip & Grip™ Pipette Holder
The perfect choice for your labs changing needs
Unique pipette holder that gives you the option of using on the bench top, or as a hanging under shelf
holder to help maximize your available working space.
• Will hold up to 12 single channel pipette, or a combo of 3 single and 3 multichannel.
• Holds most common brands. Rubber grips prevent scratching pipette
• Measures 332 mm H x 193 mm W (bench top style);  187 mm L x 193 mm W (under shelf style)
Manufactured to ISO9001 standards.
Supplied with calibration tool and certificate of
compliance and factory calibration.
pearl pipettes™
HS120215
5–50µL
5 0.2 7.5 0.15 2.00 0.040
Eight 25 0.002 1.5 0.15 0.50 0.050
50 0.02 1.0 0.20 0.30 0.060
HS120216 30–300µL
30 5.0 2.5 0.5 1.00 0.20
Eight 150 2.0 0.8 0.8 0.25 0.25
300 0.002 0.8 1.6 0.15 0.30
HS120217
5–50µL
5 0.2 7.5 0.15 2.00 0.040
Twelve 25 0.002 1.5 0.15 0.50 0.050
50 0.02 1.0 0.20 0.30 0.060
HS120218 30–300µL
30 5.0 2.5 0.5 1.00 0.20
Twelve 150 2.0 0.8 0.8 0.25 0.25
300 0.002 0.8 1.6 0.15 0.30
Your work is important.